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Resultat Majspelen

Datum: 6:e maj 2017

Plats: Arena Oskarshamn
Arrangor: Oskarshamns SK
Tavlingsledare: Ann-Lis Hellsten
Véder: 15°C, soligt

100 m +1,4

Daniel Orevik-97 VIF Gute
Langd

Daniel Orevik-97 VIF Gute
100 m +1,4

Noel Montelin-01 VIF Gute
80m +3,5
Gabriel Vikic-02 VIF Gute
Edvin Mansson-02 IFK Véxjo
Emil Carlsson-02 IFK Véxjo
Joel Angerth-02 VIF Gute
Johan Burvall-02 VIF Gute
200 m -1,0
Gabriel Vikic-02 VIF Gute
Edvin Mansson-02 IFK Véxjo
Emil Carlsson-02 IFK Véxjo
Joel Angert-02 VIF Gute
Langd

Emil Carlsson-02 IFK Véxjo
Johan Burvall-02 VIF Gute
Edvin Mansson-02 IFK Véxjo
Joel Angerth-02 VIF Gute
60 m +0,7
Sebastian Haardh-05 Sodra Vi IF
Elias Holmberg-05 Sodra Vi IF
200 m -1,0

Oskar Hansson-04 Sodra Vi IF
Langd zon

Sebastian Haardh-05 Sodra Vi IF
Oskar Hansson-04 Sodra Vi IF
Elias Holmberg-05 Sodra Vi IF
Kula 3,0

Sebastian Haardh-05 Sodra Vi IF
Elias Holmberg-05 Sodra Vi IF

10,9m

7,13

11,7m

9,1m
9,2m
9,6m
9,9m
10,1m

24,1m
24,6m
25,0m
26,0m

5,58
5,40
5,36
5,02

8,5m
10,5m

34,7m

4,34
3,54
3,37

7,17
4,85

+5,0

+3,5
+4,8
+4,5
+0,7

+0,2
2,4
+0,3

6,73

5,18
5,17
5,27

+0,6

-0,7
0,0
-0,1
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Diskus 0,6
Sebastian Haardh-05

60 m
Erik Petersson-07
Olle Johansson-06

Langd zon
Erik Petersson-07
Olle Johansson-06

Kula 2,0

Joel Lundberg-06
Emil Drottman-08
Erik Petersson-07

60 m

Emil Drottman-08
Noah Lundberg-09
Melvin Hékansson-09
Milo Rugland-08
Elisar Zboovwski-08
Joar Dahl-09

600 m

Emil Drottman-08
Milo Rugland-08
Noah Lundberg-09
Elisar Zboovwski-08
Joar Dahl-09

Langd zon

Emil Drottman-08
Melvin Hékansson-09
Noah Lundberg-09
Milo Rugland-08
Jason Jonasson-10
Elisar Zboovwski-08
Joar Dahl-09

100 m

Josefine Gabrielsson-92

200 m

Josefine Gabrielsson-92

1500 m

Amanda Ekblad-98
Juni Rugland-03
Emelie Gabrielsson-89

100 m
Anna Juhlin-00

Sodra Vi IF

+1,9
FIK Farjestaden
Kalmar SK

FIK Farjestaden
Kalmar SK

Hogby IF
Ruda IF
FIK Farjestaden

+1,2

Ruda IF
Hogby IF
Kalmar SK
Kalmar SK
Ruda IF
Kalmar SK

Ruda IF
Kalmar SK
Hogby IF
Ruda IF
Kalmar SK

Ruda IF
Kalmar SK
Hogby IF
Kalmar SK
Sddra Vi IF
Ruda IF
Kalmar SK

+0,6

Tjalve IF Norrkdping

+1,9

Tjalve IF Norrkdping

Oskarshamns SK
Kalmar SK
Oskarshamns SK

+0,6
Oskarshamns SK

21,48

9,6m
10,0m

3,50
3,40

10,03
6,76
5,57

9,1m
10,1m
10,2m
10,2m
11,3m
12,9m

2,09,0m
2,13,0m
2,15,0m
2,31,0m
2,55,0m

3,35
3,20
3,11
3,11
2,91
2,69
1,95

13,2m

27,3m

5:03,0m
5:17,0m
5:28,6m

14,3m

+0,2
-0,7

+1,9

0,0
+2,2
-2,2
+1,7
-1,7
-2,4

3,09
2,99

-0,4
0,0
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200 m

Mimmi Andersson-00

Diskus 1,0
Hanna Ronneteg-00

80m

Moa Orevik-03
Laura lversen-02
Matilda Honeth-02
Ella Petersson-02
Alva Jagenius-02

80m

Wilma Svenson-03
Agnes L6nn-02
Tilde Bengtsson-02

80m

Wilma Svenson-03
Moa Orevik-03
Agnes L6nn-02
Laura lversen-02
Tilde Bengtsson-02
Matilda Honeth-02

200 m

Tilde Bengtsson-02
Elin Frisk-02

Alva Jagenius-02

Langd

Moa Orevik-03
Wilma Svenson-03
Agnes L6nn-02
Laura lversen-02
Ella Petersson-02
Emilina Ring-02
Anna Ostergren-02

Kula 3,0

Jonna Lundgren-04
Wilma Svenson-03
Anna Ostergren-02

Diskus 0,75
Emilina Ring-02
Anna Ostergren-02

+1,9
IFK Vaxjo

Oskarshamns SK

Heat 1

VIF Gute

IFK Véxjo

IFK Véxjo
Oskarshamns SK
Oskarshamns SK

Heat 2
Oskarshamns SK
IFK Véxjo

IFK Véxjo

Final
Oskarshamns SK
VIF Gute

IFK Véxjo

IFK Véxjo

IFK Véxjo

IFK Véxjo

+1,9

IFK Vaxjo

IFK Vaxjo
Oskarshamns SK

VIF Gute
Oskarshamns SK
IFK Vaxjo

IFK Vaxjo
Oskarshamns SK
IFK Vaxjo

VIF Gute

Skruvs IF
Oskarshamns SK
VIF Gute

IFK Vixjo
VIF Gute

28,1m

23,45

-0,4
10,4m
10,7m
10,8m
11,5m
12,9m

+1,6
10,4m
10,7m
10,7m

0,0
10,4m
10,6m
10,8m
11,0m
11,0m
11,2m

27,9m
30,0m
34,0m

5,16
4,88
4,83
4,75
4,38
4,24
3,93

10,41
8,78
7,71

35,58
19,04

+2,6
+0,7
+3,6
+2,1
+2,0
+4,2

0,0

5,15

4,43
4,66

4,11

+0,9

+1,1
-0,4

+1,9
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60 m

Jonna Lundgren-04

Hilda Ostergren-05
Linnea Lind-05

Emma Johnsson-05
Liv Magnusson-05

200 m

Jonna Lundgren-04

Emilia Hellgren-04
Hilda Ostergren-05

Julia Karlsson-06

600 m
Linnea Lind-05
Emma Johnsson-05

Langd zon

Jonna Lundgren-04

Emilia Hellgren-04
Mia Unosson-04
Hilda Ostergren-05
Linnea Lind-05
Liv Magnusson-05
Emma Johnsson-05

Kula 2,0

Jonna Lundgren-04
Linnea Hermansson-05

Emilia Hellgren-04
Hilda Ostergren-05
Emma Johnsson-05
Linnea Lind-05

Diskus 0,6

Jonna Lundgren-04
Linnea Hermansson-05

Emma Johnsson-05
Hilda Ostergren-05
Linnea Lind-05

60 m

Agnes Svensson-06

Linnea Tysper-06
Julia Karlsson-06

Wilma Drottman-06

Roya Yousefi-06

+2,3

Skruvs IF

VIF Gute

Sddra Vi IF
Sddra Vi IF
Oskarshamns SK

-2,2

Skruvs IF
VIF Gute
VIF Gute
Sddra Vi IF

Sodra Vi IF
Sodra Vi IF

Skruvs IF

VIF Gute
Oskarshamns SK
VIF Gute

Sddra Vi IF
Oskarshamns SK
Sddra Vi IF

Skruvs IF
Hogby IF
VIF Gute
VIF Gute
Sddra Vi IF
Sddra Vi IF

Skruvs IF
Hogby IF
Sddra Vi IF
VIF Gute
Sddra Vi IF

Heat 1
Ruda IF
Kalmar SK
Sddra Vi IF
Ruda IF
Sddra Vi IF

8,6m
9,3m
9,4m
9,9m
9,9m

30,3m
32,9m
33,2m
33,2m

1,59,0m
2,17,0m

4,62
4,40
4,00
3,98
3,92
3,49
3,44

12,56
10,20
8,83
7,76
7,63
7,04

28,41
27,95
19,02
16,30
12,84

+1,5
9,1m
9,3m
9,8m
9,8m
11,0m

-0,7
+1,6
-0,4

0,0
+2,1
+1,1
+2,5
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60 m

Elna Hult-07

Gry Magnusson-07
Neema Fredriksson-06
Ronja Olsson-07

60 m

Agnes Svensson-06
Linnea Tysper-06
Julia Karlsson-06
Wilma Drottman-06
Elna Hult-07

Gry Magnusson-07

600 m

Agnes Svensson-06
Julia Karlsson-06
Wilma Drottman-06

Langd zon

Linnea Tysper-06
Julia Karlsson-06
Wilma Drottman-06
Agnes Svensson-06
Elna Hult-07

Gry Magnusson-07
Roya Yousefi-06
Neema Fredriksson-06
Ronja Olsson-07

Kula 2,0

Elna Hult-07

Julia Karlsson-06
Wilma Drottman-06
Neema Fredriksson-06
Ronja Olsson-07

60 m

Jamilia Bernhardsson-08
Lova Bratt-09

Maja Hakansson-09
Amanda Johansson-09
Vilma Hermansson-10

60 m

Emilia Haardh-08

Ella Karlsson-09
Amanda Lind-08

Hillevi Hult-09

Molly Klappe-09
Anna-Maria Lindvall-09

Heat 2

Ruda IF
Oskarshamns SK
Sddra Vi IF
Sddra Vi IF

Final

Ruda IF

Kalmar SK
Sddra Vi IF
Ruda IF

Ruda IF
Oskarshamns SK

Ruda IF
Sodra Vi IF
Ruda IF

Kalmar SK
Sddra Vi IF
Ruda IF

Ruda IF

Ruda IF
Oskarshamns SK
Sddra Vi IF
Sddra Vi IF
Sddra Vi IF

Ruda IF
Sddra Vi IF
Ruda IF
Sddra Vi IF
Sddra Vi IF

Heat 1

Kalmar SK
Kalmar SK
Kalmar SK
Kalmar SK

FIK Farjestaden

Heat 2

Sddra Vi IF
Oskarshamns SK
Sddra Vi IF
Ruda IF

Kalmar SK
Kalmar SK

+0,9
10,0m
10,4m
10,8m
12,7m

+0,7
9,1m
9,5m
9,7m
9,8m
10,2m
10,4m

2,24,0m
2,30,0m
2,32,0m

4,41
3,70
3,61
3,52
345
3,28
3,15
2,83
2,48

6,95
6,15
5,86
4,89
4,55

+1,0
9,9m
10,8m
11,3m
11,4m
11,4m

0,0
9,3m
10,5m
10,8m
10,8m
11,2m
11,5m

+0,7
+0,9
-0,1
-0,1
+1,0
+0,9'
+1,1
-0,7
+2,3

2,36

+1,1
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60 m

Jenna Jonasson-08
Ellen Skarpnord-09
Isabell Hermansson-08
Elin Johnsson-09
Paula Fabiny-09

Alva Warrebéck-09

60 m

Emilia Haardh-08
Jamilia Bernhardsson-08
Jenna Jonasson-08
Amanda Lind-08

Ella Karlsson-09

Lova Bratt-09

600 m

Jenna Jonasson-08
Jamilia Bernhardsson-08
Ella Karlsson-09
Anna-Maria Lindvall-09
Alva Warrebéck-09
Paula Fabiny-09

Lova Bratt-09

Isabell Hermansson-08
Molly Klappe-09
Amanda Johansson-09
Elin Johnsson-09

Vilma Hermansson-10

Langd zon

Jamilia Bernhardsson-08
Emilia Haardh-08
Hillevi Hult-09
Amanda Lind-08
Jenna Jonasson-08
Lova Bratt-09

Hillevi Lindgren-09
Elin Johnsson-09

Ella Karlsson-09
Molly Klappe-09
Isabell Hermansson-08
Maja Hakansson-09
Amanda Johansson-09
Paula Fabiny-09

Alva Warrebéack-09
Vilma Hermansson-10
Ellen Skarpnord-09

Heat 3

Sddra Vi IF
Kalmar SK

FIK Farjestaden
Sddra Vi IF
Ruda IF
Kalmar SK

Final

Sddra Vi IF
Kalmar SK
Sddra Vi IF
Sddra Vi IF
Oskarshamns SK
Kalmar SK

Sddra Vi IF
Kalmar SK
Oskarshamns SK
Kalmar SK
Kalmar SK
Ruda IF
Kalmar SK

FIK Farjestaden
Kalmar SK
Kalmar SK
Sddra Vi IF
FIK Farjestaden

Kalmar SK
Sddra Vi IF
Ruda IF

Sddra Vi IF
Sddra Vi IF
Kalmar SK
Kalmar SK
Sddra Vi IF
Oskarshamns SK
Kalmar SK

FIK Farjestaden
Kalmar SK
Kalmar SK
Ruda IF
Kalmar SK

FIK Farjestaden
Kalmar SK

+0,8
10,1m
11,2m
11,2m
11,2m
11,3m
11,6m

+2,2
9,5m
9,7m
10,1m
10,5m
10,7m
10,7m

2:19,7m
2:27,7m
2:37,0m
2:41,9m
2:42,1m
2:46,1m
2:54,0m
2:56,2m
2:59,3m
2:59,3m
3:01,8m
3:05,0m

3,56
3,48
3,20
3,18
3,10
2,88
2,70
2,66
2,65
2,62
2,61
2,57
2,46
2,41
2,35
2,33
2,30

+0,6
-1,0
-0,5
-0,5
+1,2
-0,5

0,0

0,0
+2,2

0,0
+1,6
-0,6
+2,6
+1,2
-0,9
+2,0
-1,5

2,5

2,24

+0,7

-1,9



